Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 70sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
12001 * Daisy Mae 50.18 2.571 0 1 1 0 0 90 1

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W T F E core ace

16002 *Lacy 48.09 2.724 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time yps



Standard Results
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Jordy 61.09 2112
12 inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12203 LulLu 74.82 1.724
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16203 Cleo 53.95 2.428
16202 Wilber 45.63 2.871

SCT 75 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

3 0 0 0

SCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1

0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20208 Ziva - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20209 Stella - 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20210 Annie 62.33 2.118 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular
8/6/2016
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
8401 Gremlin 56.15 2.778 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/6)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
12201 * Nuria 56.23 2.774 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
12401 Liza Jane - 4 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R vaurseTFauI'f:s £ Score Place
16402 *Dave -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16401 Brooke

- ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20206 Primo 47.32 3.423 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Reyka 38.10 4.252 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
20406 Calvin 62.07 2.610 1 0 0 0 0 95 3

20401 Leo 64.38 2516 4 1 1 2 0 NQ
20402 Caper 57.56 2.814 4 2 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Ranger 85.20 1.901 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Panda -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R s\:/)urseTFauILs £ Score Place
24402 Gibbs -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

24404 Annie 65.82 2.461 3 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 172yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8601 Roscoe 62.86 2.736

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12402 *Kara 43.41 3.962
12204 Esky 49.46 3.478
12601 * Selkie 62.63 2.746
12603 *Julie 73.45 2342
12605 Oliver 76.06 2.261
12604 Benz -

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16604 Triton 42.78 4.114
16602 *Huey 45.97 3.829
16606 Gremlin --

N P N P O X

w r O X

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 2

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 1 0
1 0 1
0 1 1
1 1 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0

O O O O Om

L O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Score Place
100 1
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16607 * Makani 55.25 3.186 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 63sec Qs1 NQ@s8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\i;)urseTFauIth E Score Place
20612 Echo 48.01 3.728 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Saban 66.89 2.676 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Zephyr 65.38 2.738 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Emmie 86.22 2.076 3 4 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Stout 80.56 2.222 3 1 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Vader 56.20 3.185 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20607 Rascal 60.03 2.982 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Rigby 52.13 3.434 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
20611 Galveston 72.83 2.458 3 0 1 0 0 NQ
20604 * Shade - - - - -- - ABS
20610 TJ - - - - -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 179yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

24601 Dylan 49.40 3.623 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24603 Bert
24605 BA

59.57
39.57

3.005
4.524

1
0

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 74 sec Qs 6 NQsb5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)ursiFauIth E Score Place
8808 Brio 50.79 3.386 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Cash 51.44 3.344 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Vicki 55.97 3.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Shine 56.09 3.067 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Brody-Bear 56.59 3.039 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Riley 64.49 2.667 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Haley 51.04 3.370 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Cici 51.63 3.331 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Zach 78.20 2.199 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Queeny 69.29 2.482 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Onyx 56.85 3.026 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 69 sec Qs 9 NQs 1l %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12811 *Rhys 39.63 4.340 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Myra 40.25 4.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Max 4355 3.949 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 * Lacey 4485 3.835 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12819 Wyatt 4583 3.753 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 *Bella 46.51 3.698 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Brava 50.71 3.392 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Major 5455 3.153 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abby 56.14 3.064 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12602 *Simon 49.44 3.479 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 *Jackson 42.96 4.004 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Koda 62.12 2.769 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12809 *Tag 46.88 3.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Jaeger 36.20 4.751 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12813 Violet -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12814 * Mini Cooper -- 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
12815 ZizZiz 59.23 2.904 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Izzy 46.84 3.672 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Agnes 41.74 4.121 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Tallulah 46.55 3.695 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 13 NQs 10 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urse;FauILs E Score Place
16809 * Polo 35.08 5.017 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 * Jitter 43.07 4.086 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 *Mac 4431 3.972 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Randy 4757 3.700 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16605 * Cricket 47.81 3.681 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Shelly 49.10 3.585 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Gilly 49.93 3.525 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Robbie 50.28 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Darby 50.76  3.467 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Harley 51.02 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 * Kirby 51.20 3.438 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16810 Flower 53.85 3.268 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Rio 56.68 3.105 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 *Josie 5552 3.170 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Cayenne 5591 3.148 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Kora 43.50 4.046 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 * Splash 48.84 3.604 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Gemma 59.86 2.940 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 * Caleb 4577 3.845 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 47.09 3.738 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Mack 4419 3.983 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Ryann 49.08 3.586 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Bling 61.20 2.876 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 63sec Qs 27 NQs 31 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)ursiFauIth E Score Place
20833 Eerie 3541 5.055 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Dexter 36.75 4.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Gypsee 37.31 4.798 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20849 Spur 40.64 4.405 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 Miso 40.79 4.388 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Clay 40.87 4.380 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bolt 41.01 4.365 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Becky 41.17 4.348 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Dune 41.25 4.339 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Moses 41.47 4.316 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20828
20855
20816
20856
20857
20863
20841
20837
20806
20804
20845
20823
20805
20836
20830
20827
20815
20603
20608
20802
20803
20807
20808
20810
20811
20812
20814
20818
20820
20821
20829

Katy Muppet
Solo
Versace
Bing
Kitt

Cliff
Story
Josie
Pip
Blade
Gus
MarJus
Slider
Reacher
Brio
Acey
Razz
Ocean
Loli
Tease
Roxie
Lacy
Slate
Charlee
Edge
Boo
Tux
Kruz
Radler
Ziva
Cody

42.86
43.37
43.87
44.87
45.27
45.36
45.37
45.55
45.76
46.02
46.16
47.62
49.88
49.91
50.85
52.62
57.12
49.72
48.04
70.86
46.23
50.39
72.51
36.77
46.31
42.74
59.11
48.96
59.03

45.82

4.176
4.127
4.080
3.989
3.954
3.946
3.945
3.930
3.912
3.890
3.878
3.759
3.589
3.586
3.520
3.402
3.134
3.600
3.726
2.526
3.872
3.552
2.469
4.868
3.865
4.188
3.028
3.656
3.032

3.907

O N P NP P P ODN W PFPF W PFP P OO O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

P O N O O N OO OO OOk P OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o o o o o

O O b O O P O O O OO O OO OO0 OO 0O o oo o o o o o o o o o

o O O O O r Ok O kP OO O 0O OO0 OO OO0 oo oo o o o o o o o

O B O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0o o oo oo oo o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20832
20834
20840
20842
20843
20844
20847
20848
20850
20851
20852
20853
20858
20859
20860
20862
20864
20825
20826
20835
20846
20813
20819

Peak
Hana
Jagger
Bailey
Kite
Beatle
Kyan
Kelso
Roman
Skye
Egan
Ranger
Dui
Surrey
Stein
Bailey
Izzy
Cookie
Willow
Scarlett
Jet
Abbey

Meeka

4.232
2.981

3.190

4.032
3.797
2.888
2.707
3.634
2.859
4.082
4.552
5.380
4.550
3.712
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 6 NQs 15 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
24815 Effen 35.20 5.085 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24823 Nitro 35.23 5.081 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24822 Hawke Eye 35.80 5.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24826 Schatzi 46.74 3.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Sasha 51.39 3.483 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Brie 55.58 3.221 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Storm 4951 3.615 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Airee -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Autie 48.11 3.721 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Hoss 62.53 2.863 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Nanuk 56.80 3.151 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Fred 4555 3.930 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Vega 47.84 3.742 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Hallie 4441 4.031 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Keeper 70.57 2.536 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Peyton 49.76  3.597 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24820 Electra 39.12 4.576 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24821 Raylene 61.32 2.919 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24824 Rango -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24827 Gabby - 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
24828 Zef 5450 3.284 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Tamora -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

16204 Welder - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
8/6/2016
* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
4202 Quigley 72.79 2143 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:;urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
8202 Spanky 90.23 1.729 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16404 BeBee 79.43 2.040 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16405 June --

- - - ABS



Standard Results
8/6/2016

Open - Preferred
* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20408 Grit 82.24 1.970 3 0 0 0

20407 Bren --

NQ
- - ABS



Standard Results

8/6/2016
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 172yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8602 * Jaxx 69.18 2.486
8603 Ivy 58.24 2.953
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12607 Skuggi --
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20615 Annie 62.79 2.851
20614 Dixie

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 74 sec

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F £ Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
R W T F £ Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 AlS
SCT 72sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W T F £ Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1

S - ABS



Standard Results
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4inches Yardage: 172yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4801 Dessa 70.05 2.455
8 inches Yardage: 172 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8817 Squirt 43.58 3.947
8818 Dempsey 46.20 3.723
8820 Buster 47.85 3.595
8812 Bode 56.48 3.045
8813 * Keefer 53.60 3.209
8814 Kooler 71.46 2.407
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12824 Izzy 48.73 3.612
12828 * Brady 49.68 3.543
12830 Cinnamon 58.80 2.993

N PP O O O O X

o O o =X

SCT 79 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F

O O »r O O O

0
0
0
1
0
1

O O O o o o

SCT 72 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

O O O O O o m

o O o m

Master - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1

Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 5 NQ@s1 %Q 83
Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3



Standard Results

8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12829
12823
12827
12825
12826

16 inches

Armband
16827
16824
16828
16834
16825
16826
16830
16832

*Rio
Mathilda
Evan
Piper

Winston

Call Name
Khaos
Zayla
Maddy
Milo
Scotty
Beatrice
Lily

Kiwi

61.62 2.856
62.32 2.824
Yardage: 179 yds
Time yps
39.91 4.485
47.18 3.794
47.34 3.781
57.25 3.127
50.15 3.569
60.14 2.976
57.00 3.140
44.02 4.066

O W kFkr N O O O O

Course Faults

0 0
0 0
1 1
SCT 68 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
1 0

F

N B O P O O O O

Master - Preferred

Qs 4

O O O O O o o oOom

100
100
NQ

ABS

ABS

NQs 4

Score
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 50

Place
1

2
3
4



Standard Results

8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband
20870
20880
20876
20882
20875
20868
20872
20874
20883
20866
20871
20879
20877
20878

Call Name
Speedy
Maggie
Ace
Chance
Surge
Kaylee
Corey
Trudi
Vader
Stormy
Magic
Harry
Addie
Cali

Yardage:

179 yds
Time  yps
41.60 4.303
4465 4.009
49.37 3.626
50.65 3.534
52.06 3.438
52.75 3.393
53.19 3.365
5752 3.112
58.93 3.038
61.85 2.894
58.96 3.036
57.09 3.135

P N O O O O O O O © © O3X

Course Faults

w

N P O O O O O O O O o o

SCT 72 sec

T

O P O O O O O O O O o o

F

O W O O O O 0O O 0O O o O

O O O O O O 0O o0 O O o om

Qs 10 NQs 2

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

Master - Preferred

%Q 83

Place
1

2
3
4



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT b51sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 * Daisy Mae 3430 3.732 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

16002 *Lacy 30.77 4.257 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 * Nuria 34.12 3.751 1 1 0 0 NQ
12202 * Groovy 42.48 3.013 1 1 1 0 NQ
12203 LulLu 49.47 2.587 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16202 Wilber 33.28 3.936 0 1 1 0 NQ
16203 Cleo 26.78 4.892 2 3 3 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
20207 Spur 43.36 3.067 3 2 2 0 NQ
20208 Ziva 30.26 4.395 0 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Annie 40.22 3.307 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

8201 Jordy 54.68 2.597

8401 Gremlin 4542 3.126
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16401 Brooke --

16403 * Jitter 26.71 5.466
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

20209 Stella 28.83 5.203

20402 Caper 40.74 3.682

20405 Ranger --

20406 Calvin 63.55 2.360

20609 Rigby 42.80 3.505

20404 Panda --

SCT 51sec
Course Faults
R w F
3 0 0
2 1 1
SCT 45sec
Course Faults
R w F
2 1 0
0 0 2
SCT 43sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 1
3 0 2
3 2 2
4 3 2
4 2 2
0 0 0

E
0

0

E
1

0

O O O »r O O m

Qs 0

Qs 0

Qs O

Open - Regular

NQs2 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ

NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ

NQs5 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place

24402 Gibbs 55.31 2712 3 4 3 0 NQ
24401 Torro -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2016
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Roscoe 41.08 3.968 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12402 *Kara 33.80 4.822 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Esky 43.72 3.728 2 0 1 0 NQ
12601 * Selkie 44.60 3.655 1 1 1 0 NQ
12602 * Simon 3454 4.719 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Violet 45.64 3.571 2 1 1 0 NQ
12604 Benz - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
16607 * Makani 45.13 3.723 0 0 0 0 100 1
16604 Triton 34.33 4.894 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20607 Rascal 3542 4.856 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Leo 35.69 4.819 0 0 0 0 100 2
20606 Vader 39.06 4.403 0 0 0 0 100 3
20201 Saban 55.13 3.120 1 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Reyka 34.82 4.940 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Zephyr 42.47  4.050 0 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Stout 59.66 2.883 4 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Galveston 4431 3.882 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Echo 59.07 2.912 2 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Clay 37.00 4.649 1 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Radler 3493 4.924 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Roman 43.29 3.973 0 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Dui 27.64 6.223 0 0 2 0 NQ
20610 TJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24404 Annie 57.77 2977 2 0 0 0 NQ
24603 Bert 5252 3.275 3 0 3 0 NQ
24806 Hoss 39.61 4.342 1 0 1 0 NQ
24601 Dylan - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Brio 31.98 5.097 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Haley 35.55 4.585 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Cici 37.24 4377 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Brody-Bear 41.40 3.937 0 0 0 0 100 4
8810 Queeny 41.46 3.932 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Vicki 46.17 3.530 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Cash 50.80 3.209 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Zach 5799 2811 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Onyx 59.13 2.757 2 0 0 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 12 NQs 9 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
12804 * Jackson 31.03 5.253 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Agnes 31.23 5.219 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Max 32.00 5.094 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Myra 32.28 5.050 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 * Mini Cooper 34.19 4.767 0 0 0 0 100
12805 * Lacey 34.73 4.693 0 0 0 0 100
12816 * Bella 34.80 4.684 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Tallulah 38.16 4.271 0 0 0 0 100
12603 * Julie 40.02 4.073 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiZiZ 40.21 4.054 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Wyatt 4253 3.833 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12605 Oliver 42.85 3.804 0 0 0 0 100
12401 Liza Jane 37.17 4.385 2 1 1 0 NQ
12801 Tutti Fruitti 36.75 4.435 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Abby 58.09 2.806 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Koda 46.63 3.496 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 *Tag 32.09 5.079 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Jaeger 27.25 5.982 0 0 2 0 NQ
12811 *Rhys 3491 4.669 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Brava 48.94 3.331 1 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Izzy 50.93 3.200 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 12 NQs 11 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
16809 * Polo 28.09 5.981 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Ryann 31.90 5.266 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Bling 34.57 4.860 0 0 0 0 100 3
16605 * Cricket 37.54 4.475 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Gilly 39.99 4.201 0 0 0 0 100
16818 * Kirby 40.02 4.198 0 0 0 0 100
16601 * Josie 40.04 4.196 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Flower 41.34 4.064 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Gemma 41.40 4.058 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Shelly 42.82 3.923 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Robbie 4329 3.881 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cayenne 45.65 3.680 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16402 *Dave 56.70 2.963 1 1 0 0 NQ
16602 *Huey 4456 3.770 1 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Gremlin 56.96 2.949 1 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Randy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Darby 70.67 2.377 2 2 1 0 NQ
16804 Kora 29.92 5.615 1 1 2 0 NQ
16806 * Splash 35.72 4.703 1 1 2 0 NQ
16808 Harley 51.36 3.271 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 * Caleb 34.69 4.843 1 1 1 0 NQ
16819 *Mac 31.61 5.315 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Rio 51.17 3.283 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16816 Mack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 46 sec Qs 20 NQs 34 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20812 Boo 2754 6.245 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Dexter 29.10 5.911 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Becky 29.12 5.907 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 Blade 29.78 5.776 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Ziva 30.09 5.716 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Moses 31.53 5455 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Spur 31.57 5.448 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bolt 31.59 5.445 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Miso 3254 5.286 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20862
20856
20806
20837
20841
20828
20842
20823
20805
20808
20864
20206
20602
20603
20801
20802
20803
20807
20810
20811
20814
20815
20816
20818
20827
20829
20830
20832
20833
20834
20836

Bailey
Bing
Pip
Josie
Story
Katy Muppet
Bailey
MarJus
Slider
Slate
lzzy
Primo
Emmie
Ocean
Dune
Tease
Roxie
Lacy
Charlee
Edge
Tux
Razz
Versace
Kruz
Acey
Cody
Brio
Peak
Eerie
Hana

Reacher

32.74
32.92
33.72
34.01
35.90
36.14
36.31
36.50
38.99
40.93
41.47
44.48
58.70
40.79
36.27
48.33
34.85
50.10
40.69
33.99
51.31
49.48
37.11

51.81
39.92
39.25
36.03
36.66
47.49

5.254
5.225
5.101
5.057
4.791
4.759
4.737
4.712
4.411
4.202
4.148
3.867
2.930
4.217
4.742
3.559
4.935
3.433
4.227
5.060
3.352
3.476
4.635

3.320
4.309
4.382
4.774
4.692
3.622

N O N P P NP O P P O Fr WNPFPF P ODNNDNDPEP O O O O oo o o o o o

N O O O P N O O R P Ok O WPk Ok ON P OO OO oo o o o o o
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20838 Gypsee
20840 Jagger
20843 Kite
20845 Gus
20847 Kyan
20848 Kelso
20851 Skye
20852 Egan
20853 Ranger
20855 Solo
20857 Kitt
20859 Surrey
20860 Stein
20863 Cliff
20604 * Shade
20825 Cookie
20826 Willow
20835 Scarlett
20844 Beatle
20846 Jet
20813 Abbey
20819 Meeka

31.55
29.31

35.34
39.65
32.87
56.20
38.39
40.54
37.64

29.27
34.84
43.60

5.452
5.868

4.867
4.338
5.233
3.060
4.480
4.243
4.570

5.876
4.937
3.945
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AlS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 48 sec Qs 13 NQs 8 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24824 Rango 27.32 6.296 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822 Hawke Eye 28.27 6.084 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Effen 28.51 6.033 0 0 0 0 100 3
24823 Nitro 28.75 5.983 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Electra 29.99 5.735 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Gabby 32.96 5.218 0 0 0 0 100
24605 BA 33.18 5.184 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Airee 37.39 4.600 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Nanuk 37.68 4.565 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Brie 38.17 4.506 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Schatzi 38.39 4.480 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Vega 39.05 4.405 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Sasha 42.86 4.013 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Storm 33.99 5.060 0 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Autie 4153 4.142 2 2 1 0 NQ
24810 Fred 36.65 4.693 1 1 0 0 NQ
24814 Hallie 41.15 4.180 4 2 2 0 NQ
24816 Keeper 62.05 2.772 1 2 2 0 NQ
24818 Peyton - 1 0 o0 1 NQ
24821 Raylene 47.14 3.649 2 1 1 0 NQ
24828 Zef 5545 3.102 0 3 2 2 NQ
24808 Tamora -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 61sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Lucy 3796 3.372 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12205 Clark 70.71 1.853 4 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16204 Welder -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20211 Sterling 72.15 1.843 1 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16405 June 47.78 3.139 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20872 Corey 37.89 3.959 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 Grit 55.09 2.723 4 2 2 0 NQ

20407 Bren -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 58 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Quigley 49.44  3.297 0 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT b51sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16404 BeBee 46.57 3.693 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20615 Annie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 58 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Dessa 55.94 2914 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
8603 Ivy 37.40 4.358 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 * Keefer 41.26 3.951 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Buster 41.76  3.903 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 * Jaxx 45.04 3.619 0 0 0 0 100 4
8812 Bode 46.90 3.475 0 0 2 0 NQ
8817 Squirt 32.56 5.006 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Dempsey 36.13 4.511 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53sec Qs 5 NQ@s1 %Q 83

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12824 Izzy 41.21 4.077 0 0 0 0 100 1

12827 Evan 43.04 3.903 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12823 Mathilda 44.67 3.761 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 *Rio 46.39 3.621 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 * Brady 53.39 3.147 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Cinnamon 64.07 2.622 1 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Piper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12826 Winston -- - - - -- -- ABS
12607 Skuggi - 0 0 0 0 AlS
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16824 Zayla 34.66 4.962 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Scotty 37.53 4.583 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Beatrice 37.74 4557 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Maddy 40.05 4.295 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Khaos 36.65 4.693 1 2 1 0 NQ
16830 Lily 36.69 4.688 0 1 1 0 NQ
16832 Kiwi 37.97 4.530 1 2 0 0 NQ
16834 Milo 52.94 3.249 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 53 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20870 Speedy 31.56 5.450 0 0 0 0 100 1
20880 Maggie 32.42 5.305 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Ace 34.30 5.015 0 0 0 0 100 3
20875 Surge 41.38 4.157 0 0 0 0 100 4
20882 Chance 41.46 4.149 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Trudi 42.47  4.050 0 0 0 0 100
20883 Vader 44.44 3.870 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Stormy 60.00 2.867 0 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Kaylee 49.05 3.507 0 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Harry -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20614 Dixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20871 Magic - -- -~ -- - -- ABS
20877 Addie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20878 Cali -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches
Armband Call Name
8806 Cici
8810 Queeny

8401 Gremlin

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12816 *Bella
12402 * Kara
12802 Abby
12603 * Julie
12001 * Daisy Mae
12201 *Nuria
12203 LuLu
12401 Liza Jane
12602 * Simon
12805 * Lacey
12809 *Tag
12810 Jaeger
12811 “Rhys

Time
42.50
42.57

Time
42.50
Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time <= 51.00
Truncated time <= 55,00
Truncated time <= 59.00

60.00

Truncated time =

Truncated time <

Time
34.98
35.22
40.59
54.77

SCT 425 sec Qs 2 NQs1l
Course Faults Points
W F E
0O 0 © 10
0O 0 © 9
0 0 1 NQ

Points
10

9
8
7
6
5

SCT 34.98 sec Qs 4 NQs9
Course Faults Points
W F E
0O 0 © 10
0O 0 © 9
0O 0 ©
0O 0 © 4
3 2 0 NQ
1 0 0 NQ
0 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 NQ
0o 2 0 NQ
1 0 0 NQ
2 0 0 NQ
0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 NQ

Regular

%Q 67

Place

%Q 31

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/6/2016
* = Shetland Sheepdog
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.98 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 .00 5
Truncated time <= 55,00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
16 inches SCT 32.62 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time C\i&)urseFFauI'ltEs Points Place
16604 Triton 32.62 0o 0 o0 10 1
16602 * Huey 35.95 0 0 0 9
16607 * Makani 46.48 0 0 0 5
16203 Cleo - 1 1 0 NQ
16601 * Josie 36.57 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Kora 37.52 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 35.07 0 1 0 NQ
16819 *Mac 29.75 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.62 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3



Time 2 Beat Results
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20817 Clay
20821 Ziva
20402 Caper
20828 Katy Muppet
20831 Moses
20864 Izzy
20847 Kyan
20834 Hana
20802 Tease
20815 Razz
20209 Stella
20401 Leo
20608 Loli
20609 Rigby
20611 Galveston
20806 Pip
20812 Boo
20816 Versace
20818 Kruz
20820 Radler
20833 Eerie
20838 Gypsee
20839 Becky
20844 Beatle
20845 Gus
20850 Roman
20851 Skye
20852 Egan

20856 Bing

Time
29.16
32.40
33.06
34.33
34.66
35.17
35.58
38.36
41.11
41.50
34.53
39.44
30.76
41.52
50.00
34.73

42.85
49.28
32.41
31.30
24.50
37.94
40.83
37.66
44.59
43.35

37.29

SCT 29.16 sec

Course Faults
w F E
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P O rr N P P P MNMNOFP M W PF P O PMMP OO O O O O O O O O O O
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Qs 10 NQs 21

Points

U 0o N N o o ©o 5

zZ Z2 zZz2 Z2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z Z Z2 Z Z Z2Z Z Z Z2Z zZ Z 2
OO0 0000000000000 000 D0

Regular

%Q 32

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20858
20859
20604
20826
20846
20813

24 inches

Armband

24820
24824
24802
24814
24826
24404
24810
24817
24821
24822
24827
24605

Dui
Surrey
* Shade
Willow
Jet
Abbey

Call Name
Electra
Rango
Storm
Hallie
Schatzi
Annie
Fred
Brie
Raylene
Hawke Eye
Gabby
BA

43.59 1 2
34.17 1 1 0
_ 0 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.16 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

Time
28.33
30.32
33.25
35.90
39.42
59.74
31.84
44.72
47.95
28.96
32.61

SCT 28.33sec

Course Faults
w F E

R O B N B B O O O O O
N N O O B O O O O O O
O O O O O O o o o o o

Qs 5

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AlS

NQs 6

Points
10

9
8
E
6

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular

%Q 45

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.33 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33,00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39,00 6
Truncated time <= 42 .00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches SCT 35.4sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\(l)urseFFauItEs Points Place
8817 Squirt 35.40 0 0 0 10 1

8602 * Jaxx 47.39 0 0 0 6
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.40 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 53.00 5
Truncated time <= 56.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT 46.56 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time S\(/Jurs?:FauItEs Points Place
12823 Mathilda 46.56 0 0 0 10 1
12828 * Brady 50.02 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 46.56 10
Truncated time <= 51.00 9
Truncated time <= 55,00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
16 inches SCT 34.29 sec Qs 3 NQ@s2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time C\i\(/JUI‘S(?:FaUHES Points Place
16830 Lily 34.29 0 0 0 10 1
16835 Beck 44.85 0 0 0 7
16834 Milo 44.99 0 0 0 7
16404 BeBee -- 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

8/6/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16833

20 inches

Armband

20870
20883
20873
20875
20879

Boing

Call Name
Speedy
Vader
Diesel
Surge
Harry

36.82 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 34.29 10

Truncated time <= 37.00 9

Truncated time <= 41.00 8

Truncated time <= 44.00 7

Truncated time <= 48.00 6

Truncated time <= 51.00 5

Truncated time <= 54.00 4

Truncated time < 5500 3

SCT 33.39 sec Qs 2 NQs3
Time (\3/\5)urseFFauItEs Points
33.39 o 0 o0 10
44.20 0 0 0 6
- 0 0 1 NQ
39.93 o 1 o0 NQ
36.57 0 1 o0 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 33.39 10

Truncated time <= 36.00 9

Truncated time <=  40.00 8

Truncated time <= 43.00 7

Truncated time <= 46.00 6

Truncated time < 50.00 5

Preferred

%Q 40

Place



